
Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

RHANW Ladies1a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$65.00 Andrea Rossmeier Chics Hollywood Boy 1 Kathy Abundis69.5 0234

$65.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 1 Chris Palin69.5 0258

$44.20 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 3 Gail Richardson68.5 0265

$26.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 4 Shelbie L. Hager68 0220

$22.10 Kathy Abundis Smokes Catty Star 5 Kathy Abundis67 0195

$22.10 Sarah Julieanne Blanch Seven S Heavy Metal 5 Sarah Julieanne Blanch67 0204

$15.60 Xan L. McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 7 Xan L. McAllister66.5 0247

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 8 Marcie Loshbaugh66 0241

$0.00 Jodi Miller Whizzen Jac N 7 8 Jodi Miller66 0251

$0.00 Kayla McIntosh Heza Heartbreaker 10 Kayla McIntosh65.5 0248

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 11 Katrina Hauger65 0221

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 12 Josephine L. Beck0 0201

$0.00 Janet M. Hurlburt CS Snip Out 12 Janet M. Hurlburt0 0230

$0.00 Melinda Remacle BR Shiney Cowgirl 12 Melinda Remacle0 0264

$0.00 Shawna Porter Magnums Inferno 12 Shawna Porter0 0262

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 12 Thada Ziegler0 0277

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 12 Christine R. Sinkula0 0270

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 12 Jimmy R. Brown0 0238

$0.00 Stephanie Dunkel Revolutionary Step 12 Stephanie Dunkel0 0211

$0.00 Paityn Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 12 Josie Dilworth0 0280

$0.00 Ronda M. Smith Gunna Get A Gun 12 Ronda M. Smith0 0281

$0.00 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 12 Audry Henning0 0224

$0.00 Faith Smith Psymon 12 Stephanie Smith0 0226

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck Mobsters ColoredAtlas 12 Josephine L. Beck0 0200

$0.00 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 12 Nancy Johnson0 0237

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Genuine 66 26 Alex Berthiaume0 0203

$260.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

RHANW Gentlemen2a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$67.20 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 1 David Stroud69.5 0272

$35.70 Larry Beeler TR Super Smooth 2 Larry Beeler68.5 0202

$35.70 Scott Seeklander Tuckin Badger 2 Scott Seeklander68.5 0197

$35.70 Lars Mortenson Paddys Kay Bird 2 Rob Warren68.5 0198

$17.85 Scott Seeklander Jeweled Dualin Magnum 5 Tamara Walker68 0275

$17.85 Tim Beck Whizkey Gotta Gun 5 Tim Beck68 0279

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Let er Rip Taterchip 7 Lynn Johnson65.5 0235

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Light On The Whizkey 8 Joanne Pettit0 0259

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand DB Treasured Possesion 8 Patti Marcotte0 0245

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 8 Dondi Hilderbrand0 0227

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 8 Mikalah Marbach0 0225

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Boomin N Diamonds 8 Michelle McCammond0 0239

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Epic Vision 8 Valerie Johnston0 0205

$0.00 Lars Mortenson Sixty Six Dixie Chix 8 Sue Lynch0 0206

$0.00 Lars Mortenson HF Frozen N the Snow 8 Ashlie Racette0 0268

$0.00 Adam Johnson Bogies Flashy Flinn 8 Debbie J. Hunter0 0229

$0.00 Shawn Church Ask Alice 8 Cindy Jerger0 0236

$0.00 Shawn Church Whizkey Shots 8 Cindy Jerger0 0242

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Juice E Fruit 8 Laurie Morgan0 0256

$0.00 Adam Johnson Sparkya Love Chrome 8 David Stroud0 0222

$0.00 Dave McKim Coil Up 8 Dave McKim0 0249

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Jacks Whizkey Girl 22 Mikalah Marbach0 0228

$210.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

NRHA Green Reiner Level 13b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$44.55 Sarah Van Antwerp Platinum Bluez 1 Sarah Van Antwerp69.5 0273

$44.55 Jodi Miller Whizzen Jac N 7 1 Jodi Miller69.5 0251

$31.35 Kathy J. Ponozzo Ruff Remedy 3 Kathy J. Ponozzo68.5 0260

$16.50 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 4 TJ Knutson68 0210

$14.85 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 5 Laurie Morgan67.5 0256

$13.20 Mika Wolf HF Mobsta 6 Mika Wolf67 0207

$0.00 Stephanie Dunkel Revolutionary Step 7 Stephanie Dunkel66.5 0211

$0.00 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 7 Donna Foote66.5 0215

$0.00 Kelley Graveslund Genuine Cat Scratch 9 Kelley Graveslund66 0216

$0.00 Kelley Graveslund Rockin the Ice 10 Kelley Graveslund65.5 0217

$0.00 Kathy Abundis Smokes Catty Star 10 Kathy Abundis65.5 0195

$0.00 Deziray Allen Sumthintallnstrong 12 Kathrine K Neilsen63.5 0196

$0.00 Terri wilkes Chics Luv Players 13 Heather Priddy62.5 0276

$0.00 Britt Morrison Karma Electra 14 Britt Morrison61 0252

$0.00 Kristy Moss Hollywoodstep O Fame 15 Kristy Moss56 0255

$0.00 Paityn Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 16 Josie Dilworth0 0280

$0.00 Michelle A. Jackson Busy RipN Off Wimps 16 Michelle A. Jackson0 0232

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 16 Maeghan Cordis0 0208

$0.00 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 16 Sue Lynch0 0199

$0.00 Patti Marcotte DB Treasured Possesion 16 Patti Marcotte0 0245

$165.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

NRHA Green Reiner Level 24b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$34.00 Sarah Van Antwerp Platinum Bluez 1 Sarah Van Antwerp69.5 0273

$25.50 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 2 Samantha Overacker68.5 0243

$17.00 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 3 TJ Knutson68 0210

$8.50 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 4 Laurie Morgan67.5 0256

$0.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 5 Gail Richardson67 0265

$0.00 Mika Wolf HF Mobsta 5 Mika Wolf67 0207

$0.00 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 7 Donna Foote66.5 0215

$0.00 Kelley Graveslund Genuine Cat Scratch 8 Kelley Graveslund66 0216

$0.00 Kelley Graveslund Rockin the Ice 9 Kelley Graveslund65.5 0217

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 10 Christine R. Sinkula65 0270

$0.00 Paityn Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 11 Josie Dilworth0 0280

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 11 Maeghan Cordis0 0208

$85.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Open5c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$115.65 Jimmy R. Brown Baily Irish Whizkey 1 Xan L. McAllister70 0247

$70.68 Andrea Rossmeier PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 2 Sharon Delany69.5 0267

$70.68 Shawn Church LV Ice Queen 2 Melissa McAllister69.5 0244

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Chics Hollywood Boy 4 Kathy Abundis69 0234

$0.00 Chance Overacker Cashin Platinum Chex 5 Chance Overacker67 0257

$0.00 Shawn Church Ask Alice 6 Cindy Jerger0 0236

$257.01 Total Class Payback

RHANW Open  6c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$24.00 Cliff Kellmer Boomin N Diamonds 1 Michelle McCammond67.5 0239

$16.00 Chance Overacker Cashin Platinum Chex 2 Chance Overacker67 0257

$0.00 Adam Johnson Sparkya Love Chrome 3 David Stroud0 0222

$0.00 Paityn Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 3 Josie Dilworth0 0280

$40.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

nrha novice horse non pro level 17d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$130.88 Shawna Porter Magnums Inferno 1 Shawna Porter71 0262

$61.35 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 2 Thada Ziegler70 0277

$61.35 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 2 Dondi Hilderbrand70 0227

$61.35 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 2 Marcie Loshbaugh70 0241

$61.35 Joanne Pettit Light On The Whizkey 2 Joanne Pettit70 0259

$16.36 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 6 Chris Palin69.5 0258

$16.36 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 6 Cathy D. Martin69.5 0246

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 8 Katrina Hauger69 0221

$0.00 Janet M. Hurlburt CS Snip Out 9 Janet M. Hurlburt68.5 0230

$0.00 Dave McKim Coil Up 10 Dave McKim68 0249

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 11 Shelbie L. Hager67.5 0220

$0.00 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 12 Sue Lynch67 0199

$0.00 Patricia G. Shores Robostop 12 Patricia G. Shores67 0269

$0.00 Carley Elder Shine Starr Shine 14 Carley Elder64.5 0212

$0.00 Sarah Julieanne Blanch Seven S Heavy Metal 15 Sarah Julieanne Blanch62.5 0204

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 16 Josephine L. Beck0 0201

$0.00 Debbie J. Hunter Boggies Flashy Flinn 16 Debbie J. Hunter0 0229

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 16 Samantha Overacker0 0243

$0.00 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 16 Samantha Zolnosky0 0278

$0.00 Larry Beeler TR Super Smooth 16 Larry Beeler0 0202

$0.00 TJ Knutson Ka Gunnabealadysman 16 Amanda Knutson0 0240

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 22 Laurie Morgan0 0256

$409.00 Total Class Payback

Monday, July 1, 2024 Page 5 of 20
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

nrha novice horse non pro level 28d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$125.60 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 1 David Stroud71 0272

$62.80 Carmen Church Waitin on  a Whizkey 2 Carmen Church70 0250

$62.80 Joanne Pettit Light On The Whizkey 2 Joanne Pettit70 0259

$62.80 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 2 Dondi Hilderbrand70 0227

$0.00 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 5 Cathy D. Martin69.5 0246

$0.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 5 Chris Palin69.5 0258

$0.00 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 7 Nancy Johnson69 0237

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 7 Katrina Hauger69 0221

$0.00 Dave McKim Coil Up 9 Dave McKim68 0249

$0.00 Sarah Julieanne Blanch Seven S Heavy Metal 10 Sarah Julieanne Blanch62.5 0204

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 11 Samantha Overacker0 0243

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 12 Laurie Morgan0 0256

$314.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Never Won A Buckle9

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$44.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 1 Gail Richardson68 0265

$27.50 Kelley Graveslund Rockin the Ice 2 Kelley Graveslund64.5 0217

$27.50 Andrea Staton Shades of Bay 50 2 Andrea Staton64.5 0271

$11.00 Kristy Moss Hollywoodstep O Fame 4 Kristy Moss62 0255

$0.00 Rob Warren Paddys Kay Bird 5 Rob Warren61.5 0198

$0.00 Melinda Remacle BR Shiney Cowgirl 6 Melinda Remacle60.5 0264

$0.00 Britt Morrison Karma Electra 7 Britt Morrison60 0252

$0.00 Ashley Proszek Clover Valley Tahoe 8 Ashley Proszek59.5 0263

$0.00 Patti Marcotte DB Treasured Possesion 9 Patti Marcotte49 0245

$0.00 Kelley Graveslund Genuine Cat Scratch 10 Kelley Graveslund0 0216

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 11 Laurie Morgan0 0256

$110.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

RHANW Open Walk/Trot Ranch10

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$18.00 Kayla McIntosh Heza Heartbreaker 1 Kayla McIntosh69.5 0248

$12.00 Christy Culp Ktberettas Gotta Gun 2 Christy Culp66 0209

$0.00 Scarlett A. Jackson Shooter Skeet 3 Scarlett A. Jackson65.5 0254

$30.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Youth Ranch Riding11

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$13.50 Alex Berthiaume Genuine 66 1 Alex Berthiaume73 0203

$9.00 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 2 TJ Knutson71 0210

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck Mobsters ColoredAtlas 3 Josephine L. Beck60.5 0200

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 4 Maeghan Cordis0 0208

$22.50 Total Class Payback

RHANW Non Pro Ranch Riding12

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$40.00 Andrea Staton Shades of Bay 50 1 Andrea Staton73 74271

$30.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 2 Gail Richardson73 73.5265

$20.00 Rachel M. Vora My Kinda Whizkey 3 Rachel M. Vora71.5 0274

$10.00 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 4 Jimmy R. Brown70.5 0238

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Epic Vision 5 Valerie Johnston68.5 0205

$0.00 Todd Hustrulid Tequila Sundun 6 Todd Hustrulid66 0231

$0.00 Faith Smith Psymon 6 Stephanie Smith66 0226

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 8 Christine R. Sinkula64 0270

$0.00 Janet D Pope ES Bet Im Unik 9 Janet D Pope62 0261

$0.00 Jill English KG Simplyiresistible 10 Jill English60.5 0214

$0.00 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 11 Cathy D. Martin0 0246

$100.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

RHANW Junior Horse13e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$51.85 Andrea Rossmeier Chics Hollywood Boy 1 Kathy Abundis68 0234

$51.85 Cliff Kellmer Boomin N Diamonds 1 Michelle McCammond68 0239

$34.00 Lars Mortenson HF Frozen N the Snow 3 Ashlie Racette67.5 0268

$17.00 Jimmy R. Brown Epic Vision 4 Valerie Johnston66 0205

$15.30 Clay Hilderbrand Jacks Whizkey Girl 5 Mikalah Marbach62.5 0228

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Jeweled Dualin Magnum 6 Tamara Walker61 0275

$0.00 Melinda Remacle BR Shiney Cowgirl 7 Melinda Remacle59.5 0264

$0.00 Janet M. Hurlburt CS Snip Out 8 Janet M. Hurlburt0 0230

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck Mobsters ColoredAtlas 8 Josephine L. Beck0 0200

$0.00 Shawn Church LV Ice Queen 8 Melissa McAllister0 0244

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Let er Rip Taterchip 8 Lynn Johnson0 0235

$0.00 Shawna Porter Magnums Inferno 8 Shawna Porter0 0262

$0.00 Adam Johnson Sparkya Love Chrome 8 David Stroud0 0222

$0.00 Ronda M. Smith Gunna Get A Gun 8 Ronda M. Smith0 0281

$0.00 Grace Stimson Get Outta Ma Way 8 Grace Stimson0 0233

$0.00 Lars Mortenson Sixty Six Dixie Chix 8 Sue Lynch0 0206

$0.00 Shawn Church Ask Alice 8 Cindy Jerger0 0236

$170.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

RHANW Senior Horse14e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$48.60 Clay Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 1 Dondi Hilderbrand70.5 0227

$48.60 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 1 Nancy Johnson70.5 0237

$48.60 Cliff Kellmer Juice E Fruit 1 Laurie Morgan70.5 0256

$18.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 4 Chris Palin70 0258

$16.20 Dave McKim Coil Up 5 Dave McKim69 0249

$0.00 Kayla McIntosh Heza Heartbreaker 6 Kayla McIntosh68.5 0248

$0.00 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 7 Audry Henning68 0224

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 7 Jimmy R. Brown68 0238

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 9 Christine R. Sinkula67 0270

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Light On The Whizkey 10 Joanne Pettit66.5 0259

$0.00 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 11 Sue Lynch61 0199

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Tuckin Badger 12 Scott Seeklander0 0197

$0.00 Kathy Abundis Smokes Catty Star 12 Kathy Abundis0 0195

$0.00 Lars Mortenson Red White N Whiz 12  Spense Bell0 0283

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Revolutionary Step 12 Stephanie Dunkel0 0211

$0.00 Paityn Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 12 Josie Dilworth0 0280

$0.00 Shawn Church Waitin On A Whizkey 12 Carmen Church0 0250

$0.00 Shawn Church Whizkey Shots 18 Cindy Jerger0 0242

$180.00 Total Class Payback

Monday, July 1, 2024 Page 9 of 20
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

NRHA Rookie Level 115f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$46.84 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 1 Marcie Loshbaugh71 0241

$37.19 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 2 Maeghan Cordis70.5 0208

$20.66 Sarah Julieanne Blanch Seven S Heavy Metal 3 Sarah Julieanne Blanch70 0204

$20.66 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 3 Samantha Overacker70 0243

$6.20 Sarah Van Antwerp Platinum Bluez 5 Sarah Van Antwerp69.5 0273

$6.20 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 5 Shelbie L. Hager69.5 0220

$0.00 Paityn Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 7 Josie Dilworth68.5 0280

$0.00 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 8 TJ Knutson67 0210

$0.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 8 Gail Richardson67 0265

$0.00 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 10 Donna Foote66.5 0215

$0.00 Deziray Allen Sumthintallnstrong 10 Kathrine K Neilsen66.5 0196

$0.00 Kelley Graveslund Genuine Cat Scratch 10 Kelley Graveslund66.5 0216

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 13 Christine R. Sinkula65 0270

$0.00 Kathy J. Ponozzo Ruff Remedy 14 Kathy J. Ponozzo61.5 0260

$0.00 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 15 Sue Lynch60 0199

$0.00 Mika Wolf HF Mobsta 16 Mika Wolf0 0207

$0.00 Kelley Graveslund Rockin the Ice 16 Kelley Graveslund0 0217

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 16 Josephine L. Beck0 0201

$137.75 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

NRHA Rookie Level 216f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$31.59 Carmen Church Waitin on  a Whizkey 1 Carmen Church71 0250

$31.59 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 1 Marcie Loshbaugh71 0241

$18.05 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 3 Maeghan Cordis70.5 0208

$4.51 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 4 Samantha Overacker70 0243

$4.51 Sarah Julieanne Blanch Seven S Heavy Metal 4 Sarah Julieanne Blanch70 0204

$0.00 Sarah Van Antwerp Platinum Bluez 6 Sarah Van Antwerp69.5 0273

$0.00 Paityn Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 7 Josie Dilworth68.5 0280

$0.00 Xan L. McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 8 Xan L. McAllister67 0247

$0.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 8 Gail Richardson67 0265

$0.00 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 8 TJ Knutson67 0210

$0.00 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 11 Donna Foote66.5 0215

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 12 Jimmy R. Brown0 0238

$0.00 Mika Wolf HF Mobsta 12 Mika Wolf0 0207

$90.25 Total Class Payback

NRHA Prime Time Rookie17f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$39.90 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 1 Marcie Loshbaugh71 0241

$39.90 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 1 Dondi Hilderbrand71 0227

$22.80 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 3 Shelbie L. Hager69.5 0220

$5.70 Xan L. McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 4 Xan L. McAllister67 0247

$5.70 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 4 Gail Richardson67 0265

$0.00 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 6 Donna Foote66.5 0215

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 7 Christine R. Sinkula65 0270

$0.00 Larry Beeler TR Super Smooth 7 Larry Beeler65 0202

$0.00 Rob Warren Paddys Kay Bird 9 Rob Warren64.5 0198

$0.00 Debbie J. Hunter Boggies Flashy Flinn 10 Debbie J. Hunter0 0229

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 10 Jimmy R. Brown0 0238

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Juice E Fruit 10 Laurie Morgan0 0256

$114.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

RHANW Rookie Rider18f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$54.40 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 1 Maeghan Cordis70.5 0208

$37.60 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 2 Samantha Overacker70 0243

$37.60 Sarah Julieanne Blanch Seven S Heavy Metal 2 Sarah Julieanne Blanch70 0204

$10.13 Jodi Miller Whizzen Jac N 7 4 Jodi Miller69.5 0251

$10.13 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 4 Shelbie L. Hager69.5 0220

$10.13 Sarah Van Antwerp Platinum Bluez 4 Sarah Van Antwerp69.5 0273

$0.00 Paityn Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 7 Josie Dilworth68.5 0280

$0.00 Ronda M. Smith Gunna Get A Gun 7 Ronda M. Smith68.5 0281

$0.00 Stephanie Dunkel Revolutionary Step 9 Stephanie Dunkel68 0211

$0.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 10 Gail Richardson67 0265

$0.00 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 11 Donna Foote66.5 0215

$0.00 Britt Morrison Karma Electra 11 Britt Morrison66.5 0252

$0.00 Melinda Remacle BR Shiney Cowgirl 13 Melinda Remacle64.5 0264

$0.00 Kristy Moss Hollywoodstep O Fame 14 Kristy Moss62.5 0255

$0.00 Patti Marcotte DB Treasured Possesion 15 Patti Marcotte0 0245

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 15 Jimmy R. Brown0 0238

$159.99 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open19g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$357.00 Shawn Church Whizkey Shots 1 Cindy Jerger71.5 0242

$238.00 Andrea Rossmeier PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 2 Sharon Delany70 0267

$0.00 Chance Overacker Cashin Platinum Chex 3 Chance Overacker63.5 0257

$0.00 Adam Johnson SHR Kid Rock 4 David Stroud0 0272

$595.00 Total Class Payback
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©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

NRHA intermediate open  20g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$128.48 Shawn Church LV Ice Queen 1 Melissa McAllister71 0244

$99.93 Andrea Rossmeier PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 2 Sharon Delany70 0267

$57.10 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 3 Cathy D. Martin68.5 0246

$0.00 Chance Overacker Cashin Platinum Chex 4 Chance Overacker63.5 0257

$0.00 TJ Knutson Ka Gunnabealadysman 5 Amanda Knutson0 0240

$0.00 Patricia G. Shores Robostop 5 Patricia G. Shores0 0269

$0.00 Adam Johnson Sparkya Love Chrome 5 David Stroud0 0222

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Lil Jenny Step 5 Jimmy R. Brown0 0238

$0.00 Lars Mortenson Red White N Whiz 5  Spense Bell0 0283

$285.50 Total Class Payback

RHANW lead line21

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 0 Audry Henning0 0224

$0.00 Oakley Overacher Cashin Platinum Chex 0 Chance Overacker0 00

$0.00 Dawson McIntosh Heza Heartbreaker 0 Kayla McIntosh0 0248

$0.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Lil Boots Reiners 11&U22

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Abigail Moss Shooter Skeet 1 Scarlett A. Jackson68.5 0254

$0.00 Dawson McIntosh Heza Heartbreaker 2 Kayla McIntosh0 0248

$0.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Youth 13&Under23h

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$18.00 Paityn Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 1 Josie Dilworth68.5 0280

$12.00 Fallon Maloney Cashin Platinum Chex 2 Chance Overacker67.5 0243

$0.00 Abigail Moss Shooter Skeet 3 Scarlett A. Jackson48 0254

$0.00 Mika Wolf HF Mobsta 4 Mika Wolf0 0207

$30.00 Total Class Payback

Monday, July 1, 2024 Page 13 of 20
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

RHANW youth 14-1824h

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$13.50 Deziray Allen Sumthintallnstrong 1 Kathrine K Neilsen69 0196

$9.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 2 Josephine L. Beck68.5 0201

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 3 Maeghan Cordis67 0208

$22.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro25i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$304.50 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 1 Samantha Zolnosky71 0278

$228.38 Shawna Porter Magnums Inferno 2 Shawna Porter70.5 0262

$152.25 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 3 Nancy Johnson70 0237

$76.12 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 4 Audry Henning69 0224

$0.00 Dave McKim Coil Up 5 Dave McKim68.5 0249

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 6 Katrina Hauger68 0221

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 7 Samantha Overacker67.5 0243

$0.00 Carley Elder Shine Starr Shine 7 Carley Elder67.5 0212

$0.00 Xan L. McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 9 Xan L. McAllister67 0247

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 10 David Stroud0 0272

$0.00 Sarah Julieanne Blanch Seven S Heavy Metal 10 Sarah Julieanne Blanch0 0204

$761.25 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro26i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$109.90 Patricia G. Shores Robostop 1 Patricia G. Shores70 0269

$109.90 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 1 Nancy Johnson70 0237

$62.80 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 3 Chris Palin69.5 0258

$31.40 Dave McKim Coil Up 4 Dave McKim68.5 0249

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 5 Katrina Hauger68 0221

$0.00 Xan L. McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 6 Xan L. McAllister67 0247

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 7 Thada Ziegler65.5 0277

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 8 Shelbie L. Hager63 0220

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 9 Dondi Hilderbrand0 0227

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 9 David Stroud0 0272

$0.00 Joanne Pettit Light On The Whizkey 9 Joanne Pettit0 0259

$0.00 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 9 Cathy D. Martin0 0246

$314.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Non Pro  27i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$40.00 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 1 Samantha Zolnosky71 0278

$30.00 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 2 Nancy Johnson70 0237

$20.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 3 Chris Palin69.5 0258

$10.00 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 4 Audry Henning69 0224

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 5 Katrina Hauger68 0221

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 6 Samantha Overacker67.5 0243

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 7 Shelbie L. Hager63 0220

$0.00 Sarah Julieanne Blanch Seven S Heavy Metal 8 Sarah Julieanne Blanch0 0204

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck Mobsters ColoredAtlas 8 Josephine L. Beck0 0200

$0.00 Grace Stimson Get Outta Ma Way 8 Grace Stimson0 0233

$100.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

RHANW Ranch Rail28

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$51.00 Rachel M. Vora My Kinda Whizkey 1 Rachel M. Vora6 0274

$40.50 Andrea Staton Shades of Bay 50 2 Andrea Staton5 0271

$30.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 3 Gail Richardson4 0265

$15.00 Deborah Brown Gunners Ice Princess 4 Robin Landry3 0213

$13.50 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 5 Dondi Hilderbrand2 0227

$0.00 Janet D Pope ES Bet Im Unik 6 Janet D Pope1 0261

$0.00 Kayla McIntosh Heza Heartbreaker 7 Kayla McIntosh0 0248

$0.00 Todd Hustrulid Tequila Sundun 7 Todd Hustrulid0 0231

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Ktberettas Gotta Gun 7 Christy Culp0 0209

$0.00 Mikalah Marbach Blazen Spin 7 Mikalah Marbach0 0225

$0.00 Heather Priddy Chics Luv Players 7 Heather Priddy0 0276

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 7 Jimmy R. Brown0 0238

$0.00 Jeralee Beeler Out of Ashes 7 Larry Beeler0 0219

$0.00 Rob Warren Paddys Kay Bird 7 Rob Warren0 0198

$0.00 Jill English KG Simplyiresistible 7 Jill English0 0214

$150.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Never won A Ranch Buckle29

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$40.50 Heather Priddy Chics Luv Players 1 Heather Priddy74.5 0276

$31.50 Kristy Moss Hollywoodstep O Fame 2 Kristy Moss71.5 0255

$18.00 Rachel M. Vora My Kinda Whizkey 3 Rachel M. Vora71 0274

$0.00 Jeralee Beeler Out of Ashes 4 Larry Beeler70 0219

$0.00 Jill English KG Simplyiresistible 5 Jill English69 0214

$0.00 Ashley Proszek Clover Valley Tahoe 6 Ashley Proszek67 0263

$0.00 Todd Hustrulid Tequila Sundun 7 Todd Hustrulid66.5 0231

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 8 Christine R. Sinkula64 0270

$0.00 Mikalah Marbach Blazen Spin 9 Mikalah Marbach63 0225

$90.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

RHANW Open Ranch Riding All Ages30

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$40.50 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 1 Gail Richardson76.5 0265

$31.50 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 2 Jimmy R. Brown75.5 0238

$9.00 Jeralee Beeler Out of Ashes 3 Larry Beeler71.5 0219

$9.00 Andrea Staton Shades of Bay 50 3 Andrea Staton71.5 0271

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Ktberettas Gotta Gun 5 Christy Culp69 0209

$0.00 Deborah Brown Gunners Ice Princess 6 Robin Landry68 0213

$0.00 Todd Hustrulid Tequila Sundun 7 Todd Hustrulid66.5 0231

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Epic Vision 8 Valerie Johnston64 0205

$0.00 Janet D Pope ES Bet Im Unik 8 Janet D Pope64 0261

$90.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Open Walk/Trot Reining31

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$18.00 Scarlett A. Jackson Shooter Skeet 1 Scarlett A. Jackson67 0254

$0.00 Christy Culp Ktberettas Gotta Gun 2 Christy Culp0 0209

$18.00 Total Class Payback

Monday, July 1, 2024 Page 17 of 20

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

RHANW Beginner Rider32

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$52.00 Kathy Abundis Smokes Catty Star 1 Kathy Abundis69 0195

$32.50 Makenna A. Denton Ladys Got Smarts 2 TJ Knutson68 0210

$32.50 Terri wilkes Chics Luv Players 2 Heather Priddy68 0276

$6.50 Jodi Miller Whizzen Jac N 7 4 Jodi Miller67.5 0251

$6.50 Stephanie Dunkel Revolutionary Step 4 Stephanie Dunkel67.5 0211

$0.00 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 6 Sue Lynch64.5 0199

$0.00 Britt Morrison Karma Electra 7 Britt Morrison62.5 0252

$0.00 Kristy Moss Hollywoodstep O Fame 8 Kristy Moss58.5 0255

$0.00 Patti Marcotte DB Treasured Possesion 9 Patti Marcotte57.5 0245

$0.00 Michelle A. Jackson Busy RipN Off Wimps 10 Michelle A. Jackson0 0232

$0.00 Rachel M. Vora My Kinda Whizkey 10 Rachel M. Vora0 0274

$0.00 Rob Warren Paddys Kay Bird 10 Rob Warren0 0198

$0.00 Ashley Proszek Clover Valley Tahoe 10 Ashley Proszek0 0263

$130.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under33j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$18.00 Paityn Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 1 Josie Dilworth69 0280

$12.00 Mika Wolf HF Mobsta 2 Mika Wolf67.5 0207

$0.00 Fallon Maloney Cashin Platinum Chex 3 Chance Overacker66.5 0243

$30.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1834j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$24.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 1 Maeghan Cordis69 0208

$16.00 Deziray Allen Sumthintallnstrong 2 Kathrine K Neilsen66.5 0196

$0.00 Taylor Stabenfelt PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 3 Sharon Delany62 0267

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 4 Josephine L. Beck0 0201

$40.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 135k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$115.65 Andrea Rossmeier PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 1 Sharon Delany69.5 0267

$0.00 Adam Johnson CS Snip Out 2 Janet M. Hurlburt0 0230

$0.00 Adam Johnson Bogies Flashy Flinn 2 Debbie J. Hunter0 0229

$0.00 Chance Overacker Cashin Platinum Chex 2 Chance Overacker0 0257

$0.00 Adam Johnson Coil Up 2 Lise James0 0249

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Chics Hollywood Boy 2 Kathy Abundis0 0234

$115.65 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 236k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$131.40 Andrea Rossmeier PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 1 Sharon Delany69.5 0267

$0.00 Chance Overacker Cashin Platinum Chex 2 Chance Overacker0 0257

$131.40 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Non Pro37L

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$90.00 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 1 Audry Henning70.5 0224

$70.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 2 Samantha Overacker69.5 0243

$40.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 3 Chris Palin68 0258

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 4 Katrina Hauger0 0221

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 4 David Stroud0 0272

$0.00 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 4 Samantha Zolnosky0 0278

$0.00 Sarah Julieanne Blanch Seven S Heavy Metal 4 Sarah Julieanne Blanch0 0204

$0.00 Xan L. McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 4 Xan L. McAllister0 0247

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 4 Dondi Hilderbrand0 0227

$200.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

RHANW Slide In 2024

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro38L

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$118.00 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 1 Audry Henning70.5 0224

$88.50 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 2 Samantha Overacker69.5 0243

$44.25 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 3 Chris Palin68 0258

$44.25 Dave McKim Coil Up 3 Dave McKim68 0249

$0.00 Carley Elder Shine Starr Shine 5 Carley Elder66.5 0212

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 6 David Stroud0 0272

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 6 Dondi Hilderbrand0 0227

$0.00 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 6 Samantha Zolnosky0 0278

$0.00 Sarah Julieanne Blanch Seven S Heavy Metal 6 Sarah Julieanne Blanch0 0204

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 6 Katrina Hauger0 0221

$295.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Limited Non Pro39L

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$42.00 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 1 Audry Henning70.5 0224

$42.00 Ronda M. Smith Gunna Get A Gun 1 Ronda M. Smith70.5 0281

$24.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 3 Samantha Overacker69.5 0243

$12.00 Kayla McIntosh Heza Heartbreaker 4 Kayla McIntosh68.5 0248

$0.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 5 Chris Palin68 0258

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 6 Jimmy R. Brown66.5 0238

$0.00 Christine R. Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 6 Christine R. Sinkula66.5 0270

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck Mobsters ColoredAtlas 8 Josephine L. Beck0 0200

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 8 Katrina Hauger0 0221

$0.00 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 8 Samantha Zolnosky0 0278

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 8 Josephine L. Beck0 0201

$0.00 Sarah Julieanne Blanch Seven S Heavy Metal 8 Sarah Julieanne Blanch0 0204

$120.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $6,372.79
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